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Important Dates for Youth Go during the 2023-2024 school year 

 

Center Closed Dates (No transportation will be provided): 

Monday, September 4, 2023 

Thursday, September 28, 2023 

Friday, September 29, 2023 (Closed for the Hallows – See you at Memorial Park in Neenah) 

Thursday, October 5, 2023 

Friday, October 6, 2023 (Closed for the Hallows – See you at Memorial Park in Neenah) 

Friday, November 3, 2023 

Wednesday - Friday, November 22 – 24, 2023 

Friday, December 22, 2023 

Monday, December 25 – 29, 2023 

Monday, January 1, 2024 

Monday, January 15, 2024 

Friday, January 26, 2024 

Monday, February 19, 2024 

Friday, March 29, 2024 

Monday, April 22, 2024 

Monday - Friday, May 27 - 31, 2024 

 

Open Doors Days (Center open 12-7:30pm): 

*Each date will have pick-ups at Neenah Middle School at noon. A signed Parent Permission for 

Transportation and Medical Treatment Consent for Minors form is needed on file for each 

youth participating in the Open Doors Program.  

*Snacks and Meals are provided. 

*There will be no rides home on any of these dates. 

 

Friday, October 27, 2023  (5th-12th grade) 

Thursday, November 2, 2023  (5th-8th grade) 

Friday, January 12, 2024  (5th-12th grade) 

Friday, March 8, 2024  (5th-12th grade) 

Friday, March 22, 2024  (5th-8th grade) 

 

Neenah & Menasha Winter Break Week 

(Tuesday, December 26 – Thursday, December 28): 

Hours and transportation information to come at a later date once excursions are planned. 

 

Neenah Spring Break Week 

(Monday, April 1 – Friday, April 5) 

Hours and transportation information to come at a later date once excursions are planned. 


